
  RAINFORD CE PRIMARY SCHOOL AFTER SCHOOL AND 
BREAKFAST CLUB BOOKING FORM  

 
Please TICK your booking requirements from 2nd September – 25th October 2024 

 
NAMES OF CHILD/CHILDREN  

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Week 
Beginning 

Monday 
 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 BC ASC BC ASC  BC ASC BC ASC BC ASC 

03/06/2024           

10/06/2024           

17/06/2024           

24/06/2024           

01/07/2024           

08/07/2024           

15/07/2024           

           

TOTAL           

 
FEES  

• Booking forms must be returned by Friday 19th July 2024. 

• Fees to be paid 1st September 2024 

• Fees to be paid via School Money or Childcare Voucher scheme 
 

 
 
 

 
 
SESSION TIMES 
 
Breakfast Club 7.30am – 8.50am 

After School Club 3.30pm – *5.55pm 

*Penalty Fees - £5 for every 5 minutes of lateness (after 5.55pm).  We must stress that 
the school and grounds are closed by the caretaker at 5.55pm promptly so children 
MUST be collected by 5.55pm. 
 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Payment to be made via School Money 
 
Signed ………………………………………………………………… 
 
Costs are subject to annual review 

Breakfast Club After School Club 

£5.00 per child £7.50 per child 

No of sessions Amount per session Total 

   

   

   

   

 Total cost  


